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18. ARCHA SUB: Beginner Fence Work Go: C - Shown: 8

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Reys Precious Star Gracie Bair 71.00 Gracie Bair12.00

2T Shakira Sharon Pochron 67.00 9.00

2T High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 67.00 Anya Emmons9.00

4 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 64.50 Barbara Roberts6.00

5T Chisum Barb Walters 63.50 3.00

5T Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 63.50 Hannah Soifer3.00

7 Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 61.00 Alanna Ryan0.00

8T Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 60.00 Brandon Armstrong0.00

8T Loves Metallic Spark Tim Rosell 60.00 Richard Rosell0.00

21. ARCHA ARBOX: ARCHA Boxing Go: C - Shown: 1

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Dublin Alex Roberts 129.00 0.00

24. ARCHA GR1: Green Rider 1 Go: C - Shown: 16

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 141.50 Martin Justick20.00

2 Quejanas Cat Olivia Brown 141.00 Stephen Black18.00

3 Genuine Amanda Rosemary McCrea 138.00 Rosemary McCrea16.00

4 Little Blue Zee Kathleen Troy 135.50 Joseph Chizek14.00

5T All Night Smoke Marie Murak 134.50 James Yost11.00

5T Little Boon Peep Jennifer Weeks 134.50 Jennifer Weeks11.00

7 Intoxicating Lena Angela G Vespico 133.50 Angela G Vespico8.00

8 Texas Chex Acre Alanna Ryan 133.00 Alanna Ryan6.00

9 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 132.50 Hannah Soifer4.00

10T Show Me The Lace Jordan Egan 131.50 Justin Decker1.00

10T Cashin In My Jewels Kelly Schake 131.50 Kelly Schake1.00

12 Chisum Barb Walters 128.50 0.00

13 The Secret Kid Todd Swanger 120.00 Sara Suchodolski0.00

14 Shakira Sharon Pochron 71.00 0.00

15 Babes Prince Jennifer Moore 68.50 Matt Eigsti0.00

16 One Time In Wyoming Barbara Roberts 67.00 Barbara Roberts0.00

25. ARCHA GR2: Green Rider 2 Go: C - Shown: 5

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Two Timin  Kendra Riddle 138.00 Brad Benson9.00

2 Commanding The Storm Dana Grafft 137.00 Dana Grafft7.00

3 Commando Dun It Zack Petroski 136.00 Zack Petroski5.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 130.00 Brandon Armstrong3.00

5 Cattin Freddie Rey Melanie Snider 129.50 Melanie Snider1.00

26. ARCHA GY12U: Green Youth 12 & Under Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Santa Catsamerada Hannah Soifer 138.00 Hannah Soifer3.00

2 Genuine's Aace Charli Warfield 128.00 1.00

27. ARCHA GY18: Green Rider Youth 13-18 Go: C - Shown: 4

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Miss Poco Honey Bea Tristan Cox 134.50 Tristan Cox7.00
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2 Sassy Kat Zoe Dawson 128.50 5.00

3 Peeka Snow Bunny Martin Justick 72.00 Martin Justick3.00

4 Juan Last Cat Lorelei Emmons 67.50 Brandon Armstrong1.00

28. ARCHA GHB: Green Horse Box Go: C - Shown: 2

Place Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 Shakira Sharon Pochron 131.50 3.00

2 High Stylin Bobcat Anya Emmons 130.00 Anya Emmons1.00


